WINTERKOMPETITIE 2008/2009 Personele baan L.G. Ronde 1

Klasse: E
Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) H. Boerman WILLEM TELL 285
2) T.J.M. Huls ST. HUBERTUS B. 278
3) N. Peppelman HALFWEG 276
4) R. Krabben HET GOUDEN OOG 275
5) P.J.B. Splitthoff ST. HUBERTUS B. 272
6) J.M. Vinkenvleugel ST. HUBERTUS B. 271
7) G.A. van Schooten HARFSEN 270
8) W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel ST. HUBERTUS B. 267
9) A. Lettink D.S.V.A. 264
10) G.J. Wesseldijk HARFSEN 263
11) D. Schoneveld HARFSEN 262
12) T. Diesvelt WILLEM TELL 262
13) A. Rietberg HET GOUDEN OOG 258
14) C. ter Bogt D.S.V.A. 257
15) P.A.M. Wolters HET GOUDEN OOG 256
16) M. Vogels S.V.W. '72 255
17) R. ten Hagen S.V.W. '72 255
18) E. Wichers HARFSEN 252
19) R. Huls HALFWEG 251
20) A. Thalen S.V.W. '72 249
21) J. ter Haar D.S.V.A. 248
22) F. Krabbenborg HET GOUDEN OOG 243
23) B. Goossens WILLEM TELL 240
24) S. Lanters WILLEM TELL 237
Klasse: E-R
Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) M. van Ussen S.11.S. 263
2) H. Chevalking WILLEM III 261
3) H.H.F. Maalderink ZELHEM 260
4) E. Plekkenpol HARFSEN 252
5) A.T.M. Holtslag R.A.W. 251
Klasse: 1
Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) H.J.M. Penterman HET GOUDEN OOG 259
2) A.M.A. Ormel-Kampshof HEELWEG 251
3) J. Memelink ZELHEM 248
4) A.J. Zeevalkink R.A.W. 247
5) R. Klein Willink WILLEM III 247
6) D.W. Meyerink T MEDLER 246
7) R. Davidse WILLEM III 245

8) A. Plekkenpol HARFSEN 243
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Klasse: 1

PI.

9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)

Naam

G.]). Denneboom
M. Dommerholt
G.W.B. Kempers
S Gierkink

J.W. Klein Kranenbarg
R.M. Holtslag

B. Eskes

B. Bokstart

B. Vreman

Y. Spieker

R. Winkelhorst

Klasse: 1-R

PI.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Naam

R. Baltes

B. Koskamp

P. Veldhuis

I.A. Kuster

H.J. Somsen
J.G. Bruggink
H. Harenberg
H. te Boekhorst
R. ten Velde

Klasse: 2 - A

PI.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)

Naam

F.]. Vinkenvleugel
Fr. Jansen

A.M. Rouwhorst
G.B.M. Holtslag
B. Vriesen

J.A. ten Velde

H. Ter Vrugt

G.J. Brookman
M.J.H. Klein Goldewijk
H.M. Berendsen
H. Postma

W.F. Koskamp
Th. Schepers

J.A. Jansen

H. Groot-Roessink
J.B.A. Wieggers
B.J. de Vries

H.A. Nijman

Afdeling

HARFSEN
HARFSEN
S.I11.S.

HET GOUDEN OO0OG

R.A.W.
R.A.W.

HET GOUDEN OO0G

'T MEDLER
HEELWEG

HET GOUDEN OO0OG

HEELWEG

Afdeling

CONCORDIA
D.S.V.A.
HALFWEG
G.S.V.

D.S.V.A.
HALFWEG

S.H. '68

ONS GENOEGEN
S.S.V.Z.

Afdeling

ST. HUBERTUS B.

G.S.V.

'"T KOGELTIJE
R.A.W.

ONS GENOEGEN
S.S.V.Z.

R.A.W.

S.S.V.Z.

'T KOGELTJE

'T KOGELTIJE
S.S.V.Z.

ONS GENOEGEN
ONS GENOEGEN
S.H. '68

R.A.W.

'"T KOGELTIJE
S.H. '68

S.H. '68

Score

241
236
232
231
230
227
223
216
213
201
194

Score

252
252
251
249
235
234
224
221
218

Score

255
239
229
226
223
219
217
214
214
209
204
204
202
201
197
189
179
117
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Klasse: 2 - B

PI.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)

Naam

M. Taken

G.W. Hoftijzer

N. Keyser

R. Spekschoor

M. de Jong

H.B. Wolters

J.B.M. Donderwinkel
R. Wassink

R. Kok

H.B. Beerten

M. Janssen

J. Schuimer

M.H.T. Smits

D. Essink

J.W. ten Broeke
W.H.A.van Weelden
M. te Welscher

Klasse: 2 - R

Pl.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)

Naam

D. Helmink

J.A. Smallegoor
F.A. Wiggers
F.H.]. Siemerink
Joh. Beernink
B Heebink

L.A. Meijerink
R.B.]J. Winkel

J. te Slaa

L.G. Menkveld
H. Bloemendal
M. Wierda

R.F. Wopereis
D.G. Nijenhuis
M. Domhof

G.]. Bessem
A.J. Wensing

Afdeling Score
HET GOUDEN OOG 247
HEELWEG 241
HALFWEG 236
'"T KOGELTIJE 229
HALFWEG 227
HET GOUDEN OOG 218
'"T KOGELTIJE 216
HEELWEG 206
DIANA DAMES 203
"T KOGELTIJE 202
HEELWEG 198
HET GOUDEN OOG 173
DIANA DAMES 168
VIOS 168
HALFWEG 126
DIANA DAMES 123
VIOS 75
Afdeling Score
S.1J.S. 255
S.1).S. 249
'"T MEDLER 237
ZELHEM 235
HEELWEG 234
S.1J.S. 229
S.S.V.Z. 227
DE KOGEL 220
ZELHEM 214
'T MEDLER 214
WILLEM TELL 211
D.S.V.A. 209
ZIEUWENT 204
'T MEDLER 196
'"T KOGELTIJE 168
ZELHEM 167
DE KOGEL 108
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Klasse: 3
Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) T. Wullink S.H. '68 229
2) D. Geuijen DIANA DAMES 228
3) W.B.H.M. Horsting S.S.V.Z. 224
4) W. Fokkink-Wisselink HEELWEG 223
5) A.H. Fokkink '"T MEDLER 222
6) B.A. Kempers S.1.S. 221
7) L.A. Wopereis ZIEUWENT 216
8) R. Groot Nuelend 'T MEDLER 215
9) D.J. Navis HEELWEG 214
10) A. Fokkink '"T MEDLER 212
11) L.H.]J. Eggink CONCORDIA 209
12) J. Rensen-Vrieze HEELWEG 205
13) J.M. Banning T KOGELTIE 202
14) D.G. Heusinkveld HEELWEG 200
15) A. Fokkink HEELWEG 200
16) B.A.M. Krabbenborg ZIEUWENT 199
17) M. Bruins-Thuis DIANA DAMES 197
18) N. Steentjes-Pelgrim DIANA DAMES 197
19) L.H.M. Dijkman '"T KOGELTIJE 197
20) J. Schotman HEELWEG 196
21) G. Berenpas S.S.V.Z. 195
22) J.A. Beernink HEELWEG 195
23) M. Wieskamp DIANA DAMES 191
24) D. Visser HEELWEG 191
25) S. van Bommel S.1].S. 189
26) G. Oosterink S.H. '68 184
27) H.B.F.M. Klein Goldewijk 'T KOGELTIE 178
28) C.H. Reukers 'T KOGELTIE 175
29) A.A. Papen ZIEUWENT 175
30) H. Gerritsen DE KOGEL 161
Klasse: 3-R
Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) B.W. Fisser ST. HUBERTUS B. 242
2) R. Gieteling HARFSEN 237
3) F.T.L. Kasteel WILHELMINA 229
4) J. Gebbinck D.S.V.A. 224
5) M. ter Vrugt R.A.W. 218
6) P.M. ten Have "T MEDLER 214
7) J.R.B. Centen G.S.V. 212
8) A. Hermans ONS GENOEGEN 209
9) M. Wolters HET GOUDEN OOG 209
10) G. Lensink HARFSEN 202
11) H.W. Navis WILLEM III 197
12) D. Geerts DIANA DAMES 193
13) R. van Tetering S.S.V.Z. 193

14) H.G. Peppelman HEELWEG 193
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Klasse: 3-R

Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
15) E.B.M. Baks '"T KOGELTIJE 192

16) A.J. Diepenbroek ZELHEM 187

17) J1.H. Jansen ST. HUBERTUS B. 183

18) B. Visser ONS GENOEGEN 180
Klasse: 4
Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) B. van Weelden DIANA DAMES 207
2) R.A.M. Domhof '"T KOGELTIJE 190
3) R.C.B. Helmink S.11.S. 190
4) G. Ruesink DIANA DAMES 188
5) D. BOSCHKER 'T KOGELTIE 188
6) D. Centen DIANA DAMES 184
7) J. Essink DIANA DAMES 183
8) B. Wissink S.11.S. 180
9) G.B. Vreman-Te Pas HEELWEG 178
10) H.J. Harmsen-Paardekooper DIANA DAMES 177
11) F.]J. Smees HEELWEG 177
12) W. Wentink-Klein Wassink  HEELWEG 175
13) J.G. Kamperman "T MEDLER 171
14) D. Slutter DIANA DAMES 165
15) E.G.M. Goldewijk 'T KOGELTIJE 158
16) A. Bosch "T MEDLER 155
17) S. Reinders DIANA DAMES 149
18) M. Jansen-Te Pas DIANA DAMES 149
19) H. van Aaken-Visser DIANA DAMES 148
20) B.G. Lammers HEELWEG 140
21) E. Preijer DIANA DAMES 139
22) ] Heebink S.11.S. 135
23) G.D. Nijenhuis 'T MEDLER 135
24) M.H.M. Harbers '"T KOGELTIJE 132
25) G. Radstake HEELWEG 130
26) M. Timmermans-Hesse DIANA DAMES 129
27) B. Beernink HEELWEG 128
28) C. Jansen DIANA DAMES 124
29) R. Bennink S.1J.S. 117
30) D.G. Rosier HEELWEG 116
31) H.J. Beernink-Hoftyzer HEELWEG 100
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Klasse: 4 - R
Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) G. Wormgoor LOCHUIZEN 208
2) R. Wensink S.11.S. 188
3) W.G. Bruggink HALFWEG 186
4) M.B.]. Hetebrij S.S.V.Z. 185
5) M.G.M. Klein Gunnewiek "T KOGELTIJE 184
6) A. Danen ONS GENOEGEN 181
7) D.G. Garretsen S.H. '68 166
8) A.S.F. Bolmers R.A.W. 161
9) B. Oonk S.S.V.Z. 157
10) A.G. Hummelink R.A.W. 156
11) A. Nusselder S.H. '68 153
12) G.H.P. Loman S.S.V.Z. 145
13) R. Spexgoor ZIEUWENT 138
14) M. Onstenk ZIEUWENT 135
15) G.W. Engel 'T KOGELTIE 134
16) G.W. Ros DE KOGEL 133
17) G.H.Th. Gosselink CONCORDIA 129

18) G. Tijkken sr. CONCORDIA 115



